
2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V FAIRY MEADOW

DATE SATURDAY 24TH APRIL ROUND 7
GRADE 2 SECTION 2 VENUE FAIRY MEADOW

RINK 8 RINK 9 RINK 10 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG FAIRY MEADOW

Ends
WINDANG FAIRY MEADOW

Ends
WINDANG FAIRY MEADOW WINDANG

V
FAIRY MEADOW

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 4 5 0 2 5 5 1 2 1 1 1 11 6 2

3 2 7 0 3 2 7 1 3 1 2 1 16 9 2

4 1 8 0 4 1 8 1 4 1 3 1 19 12 2

5 1 9 0 5 8 1 2 5 2 5 1 22 15 3

6 1 10 0 6 1 9 2 6 2 7 1 26 18 3

7 10 2 2 7 2 11 2 7 7 1 2 28 21 6

8 10 1 3 8 3 14 2 8 1 8 2 32 24 7

9 10 3 6 9 14 1 3 9 8 3 5 32 27 14

10 10 1 7 10 1 15 3 10 2 10 5 35 30 15

11 2 12 7 11 2 17 3 11 10 1 6 39 33 16

12 12 1 8 12 17 1 4 12 1 11 6 40 36 18

13 12 3 11 13 1 18 4 13 2 13 6 43 39 21

14 12 3 14 14 2 20 4 14 2 15 6 47 42 24

15 5 17 14 15 20 2 6 15 15 1 7 52 45 27

16 17 1 15 16 20 1 7 16 15 1 8 52 48 30

17 1 18 15 17 1 21 7 17 1 16 8 55 51 30

18 4 22 15 18 21 3 10 18 16 1 9 59 54 34

19 2 24 15 19 1 22 10 19 1 17 9 63 57 34

20 2 26 15 20 22 2 12 20 1 18 9 66 60 36

21 26 2 17 21 22 4 16 21 1 19 9 67 63 42

T 12 26 9 17 T 12 22 9 16 T 14 19 7 9 67 42
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L P GROGAN L PRIOR L P THOMSON T ROBERTS L D TYRRELL L MATRINI
POINTS FOR 102 S SPROD P HEFFERNAN 2 M FRAWLEY G MCPHERSON 2 R HEAD D ROBERTS

3 G BURBIDGE M HALSEY 3 G SAMPSON S MCPHERSON 3 M DIHM W NANASI
POINTS AGAINST 0S G STEVENS J SUTHERLAND S R MALLEY T WEBB S D DAVIES D NANASI

SHOTS FOR 26 SHOTS FOR 22 SHOTS FOR 19 SHOTS FOR 67

SHOTS AGAINST 17 SHOTS AGAINST 16 SHOTS AGAINST 9 SHOTS AGAINST 42

MARGIN 9 MARGIN 6 MARGIN 10 MARGIN 25

POINTS 1 POINTS 1 POINTS 1 RINK POINTS 3

ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 14 ENDS WON 38

ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 7 ENDS LOST 25

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 10 6 WINNING STREAK 8 3 WINNING STREAK 9 5 HI SHOTS WON 10 2

LOSING STREAK 7 4 LOSING STREAK 6 2 LOSING STREAK 2 2 HI SHOTS LOST 7 9

HI SHOTS WON 13 3 HI SHOTS WON 8 2 HI SHOTS WON 0 0 3 X RINK WINS 10/2, 5/3, 3/3, 4/6, 3/17, 4/19

HI SHOTS LOST 9 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 7 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 3 1 3 X RINK LOSSES 7/9, 3/16
ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 66.67% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 60.32%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V OAK FLATS

DATE SATURDAY 24TH APRIL ROUND 7
GRADE 3 SECTION VENUE OAK FLATS

RINK 18 RINK 19 RINK 20 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG OAK FLATS

Ends
WINDANG OAK FLATS

Ends
WINDANG OAK FLATS WINDANG

V
OAK FLATS

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 6 6 0 1

2 2 1 1 2 2 3 0 2 3 3 3 8 6 4 2 2 4

3 1 3 1 3 2 5 0 3 1 4 3 12 9 4 3 4 0

4 3 6 1 4 1 6 0 4 3 7 3 19 12 4 4 7 0

5 6 1 2 5 6 2 2 5 7 1 4 19 15 8 5 0 4

6 6 1 3 6 2 8 2 6 7 2 6 21 18 11 6 2 3

7 5 11 3 7 8 1 3 7 2 9 6 28 21 12 7 7 1

8 11 2 5 8 1 9 3 8 9 3 9 29 24 17 8 1 5

9 11 2 7 9 9 2 5 9 1 10 9 30 27 21 9 1 4

10 3 14 7 10 9 1 6 10 10 1 10 33 30 23 10 3 2

11 14 4 11 11 9 1 7 11 10 1 11 33 33 29 11 0 6

12 14 1 12 12 3 12 7 12 10 2 13 36 36 32 12 3 3

13 14 1 13 13 1 13 7 13 10 1 14 37 39 34 13 1 2

14 1 15 13 14 13 2 9 14 10 3 17 38 42 39 14 1 5

15 15 2 15 15 1 14 9 15 10 4 21 39 45 45 15 1 6

16 3 18 15 16 14 1 10 16 2 12 21 44 48 46 16 5 1

17 18 2 17 17 1 15 10 17 3 15 21 48 51 48 17 4 2

18 1 19 17 18 15 3 13 18 15 1 22 49 54 52 18 1 4

19 19 2 19 19 1 16 13 19 15 1 23 50 57 55 19 1 3

20 2 21 19 20 16 1 14 20 1 16 23 53 60 56 20 3 1

21 21 2 21 21 3 19 14 21 16 2 25 56 63 60 21 3 4

T 9 21 12 21 T 12 19 9 14 T 8 16 13 25 56 60
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L W HARMAN A BRAMBLE L P NESBITT L BRGLEVSKI L G TURNER D WELLINGTON
POINTS FOR 1.52 R BRAID J NOBLE 2 A JARVIN G COWLING 2 C BRADLEY T GUARNNACCIA

3 J PENNO B WRAY 3 W THIELE D SMITH 3 M HAWORTH W DAVIES
POINTS AGAINST 8.5S P CABLE L COCKSEDGE S M PEARSON P WOODS S G BURKE A MCDONALD

SHOTS FOR 21 SHOTS FOR 19 SHOTS FOR 16 SHOTS FOR 56

SHOTS AGAINST 21 SHOTS AGAINST 14 SHOTS AGAINST 25 SHOTS AGAINST 60

MARGIN 0 MARGIN 5 MARGIN -9 MARGIN -4

POINTS 0 POINTS 1 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 9 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 8 ENDS WON 29

ENDS LOST 12 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 13 ENDS LOST 34

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 4 2 WINNING STREAK 6 4 WINNING STREAK 5 2 HI SHOTS WON 7 4,7

LOSING STREAK 6 3 LOSING STREAK 4 3 LOSING STREAK 12 6 HI SHOTS LOST 6 11,15

HI SHOTS WON 14 4 HI SHOTS WON 6 2 HI SHOTS WON 9 3 3 X RINK WINS 4/3,7/4

HI SHOTS LOST 4 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 3 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 13 4 3 X RINK LOSSES 4/5,6/11

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 4

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 42.86% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 38.10% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 46.03%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V THIRROUL

DATE SATURDAY 24TH APRIL ROUND 7
GRADE 4 SECTION VENUE THIRROUL

RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG THIRROUL

Ends
WINDANG THIRROUL

Ends
WINDANG THIRROUL WINDANG

V
THIRROUL

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1

2 1 2 0 2 0 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 6 7 2 1 6

3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 1 4 6 9 11 3 2 4

4 3 5 3 4 1 3 4 4 2 2 6 10 12 13 4 4 2

5 1 6 3 5 1 4 4 5 2 2 8 12 15 15 5 2 2

6 6 1 4 6 4 1 5 6 5 7 8 17 18 17 6 5 2

7 4 10 4 7 2 6 5 7 7 1 9 23 21 18 7 6 1

8 10 2 6 8 6 1 6 8 1 8 9 24 24 21 8 1 3

9 3 13 6 9 2 8 6 9 8 1 10 29 27 22 9 5 1

10 13 2 8 10 8 4 10 10 8 2 12 29 30 30 10 0 8

11 13 1 9 11 8 2 12 11 1 9 12 30 33 33 11 1 3

12 13 2 11 12 8 1 13 12 1 10 12 31 36 36 12 1 3

13 1 14 11 13 2 10 13 13 4 14 12 38 39 36 13 7 0

14 14 2 13 14 2 12 13 14 1 15 12 41 42 38 14 3 2

15 14 1 14 15 12 1 14 15 15 2 14 41 45 42 15 0 4

16 14 1 15 16 12 2 16 16 1 16 14 42 48 45 16 1 3

17 14 3 18 17 12 3 19 17 1 17 14 43 51 51 17 1 6

18 14 3 21 18 12 1 20 18 1 18 14 44 54 55 18 1 4

19 1 15 21 19 12 1 21 19 1 19 14 46 57 56 19 2 1

20 2 17 21 20 3 15 21 20 1 20 14 52 60 56 20 6 0

21 2 19 21 21 15 1 22 21 20 1 15 54 63 58 21 2 2

T 10 19 11 21 T 8 15 13 22 T 12 20 9 15 54 58
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L T MCKAY W MALONE L M GROGAN G YATES L N GROGAN J BROWN
POINTS FOR 12 D DAVIDSON P WHITNEY 2 R WALDRON P MCLEAN 2 J JORDAN G ALLARD

3 G MCGARRY D MCPHERSON 3 D JOHNSON M COOPER 3 R JORDAN M BARR
POINTS AGAINST 9S T STEWARD F O'BRIEN S P STURM W PULLEN S B BARDEN J DOUGLAS

SHOTS FOR 19 SHOTS FOR 15 SHOTS FOR 20 SHOTS FOR 54

SHOTS AGAINST 21 SHOTS AGAINST 22 SHOTS AGAINST 15 SHOTS AGAINST 58

MARGIN -2 MARGIN -7 MARGIN 5 MARGIN -4

POINTS 0 POINTS 0 POINTS 1 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 10 ENDS WON 8 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 30

ENDS LOST 11 ENDS LOST 13 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 33

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 5 3 WINNING STREAK 4 3 WINNING STREAK 7 4 HI SHOTS WON 7 13

LOSING STREAK 10 5 LOSING STREAK 8 5 LOSING STREAK 8 4 HI SHOTS LOST 8 10

HI SHOTS WON 10 3 HI SHOTS WON 3 1 HI SHOTS WON 9 2 3 X RINK WINS 7/13, 6/20

HI SHOTS LOST 9 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 10 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 3 1 3 X RINK LOSSES 8/10, 4/15

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 47.62% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 38.10% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 47.62%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V DAPTO CITIZENS

DATE SATURDAY 24TH APRIL ROUND 7
GRADE 5 SECTION VENUE WINDANG

RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG DAPTO CITIZENS

Ends
WINDANG DAPTO CITIZENS

Ends
WINDANG DAPTO CITIZENS WINDANG

V
DAPTO CITIZENS

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 4 4 2 1

2 1 1 2 2 1 4 0 2 2 3 0 8 6 2 2 4 0

3 1 2 2 3 1 5 0 3 1 4 0 11 9 2 3 3 0

4 2 1 3 4 1 6 0 4 4 1 1 12 12 4 4 1 2

5 2 2 5 5 2 8 0 5 4 1 2 14 15 7 5 2 3

6 5 7 5 6 8 1 1 6 2 6 2 21 18 8 6 7 1

7 7 1 6 7 8 3 4 7 3 9 2 24 21 12 7 3 4

8 1 8 6 8 8 1 5 8 9 1 3 25 24 14 8 1 2

9 8 1 7 9 8 1 6 9 1 10 3 26 27 16 9 1 2

10 8 5 12 10 2 10 6 10 10 3 6 28 30 24 10 2 8

11 2 10 12 11 3 13 6 11 2 12 6 35 33 24 11 7 0

12 1 11 12 12 5 18 6 12 12 2 8 41 36 26 12 6 2

13 1 12 12 13 18 6 12 13 1 13 8 43 39 32 13 2 6

14 12 2 14 14 2 20 12 14 3 16 8 48 42 34 14 5 2

15 1 13 14 15 20 1 13 15 2 18 8 51 45 35 15 3 1

16 13 2 16 16 4 24 13 16 18 2 10 55 48 39 16 4 4

17 13 2 18 17 24 1 14 17 18 3 13 55 51 45 17 0 6

18 13 1 19 18 3 27 14 18 18 3 16 58 54 49 18 3 4

19 1 14 19 19 27 3 17 19 18 2 18 59 57 54 19 1 5

20 1 15 19 20 1 28 17 20 2 20 18 63 60 54 20 4 0

21 2 17 19 21 28 2 19 21 20 4 22 65 63 60 21 2 6

T 11 17 10 19 T 12 28 9 19 T 11 20 10 22 65 60
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L B ROBINSON R DOWSE L D WALDRON B MCCANN L C JEDRYHOWSKI S BOURKE
POINTS FOR 82 E ASCHENWALD S FAUGHLIN 2 S KELLY C FARR 2 G GRIFFITHS G BOURKE

3 M GIBSON T GUMM 3 D STOJCEVSKI H DOCHERTY 3 M LOWRY B RUSTEN
POINTS AGAINST 2S P JONES R SHERIDAN S R DRISCOLL R FORREST S K PARKES J COLE

SHOTS FOR 17 SHOTS FOR 28 SHOTS FOR 20 SHOTS FOR 65

SHOTS AGAINST 19 SHOTS AGAINST 19 SHOTS AGAINST 22 SHOTS AGAINST 60

MARGIN -2 MARGIN 9 MARGIN -2 MARGIN 5

POINTS 0 POINTS 1 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 11 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 11 ENDS WON 34

ENDS LOST 10 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 10 ENDS LOST 29

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 4 3 X 2 WINNING STREAK 8 5 WINNING STREAK 6 3 HI SHOTS WON 7 6,11

LOSING STREAK 6 2 LOSING STREAK 6 4 LOSING STREAK 10 4 HI SHOTS LOST 8 10

HI SHOTS WON 5 1 HI SHOTS WON 18 5 HI SHOTS WON 6 2 3 X RINK WINS 4/2,3/3,7/11,4/20
HI SHOTS LOST 5 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 12 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 13 4 3 X RINK LOSSES 6/17
ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 4

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 52.38% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 52.38% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 53.97%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V FIGTREE SPORTS

DATE SATURDAY 24TH APRIL ROUND 7
GRADE 6 SECTION 1 VENUE WINDANG

RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG FIGTREE SPORTS

Ends
WINDANG FIGTREE SPORTS

Ends
WINDANG FIGTREE SPORTS WINDANG

V
FIGTREE SPORTS

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 3 1

2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 4 2 6 7 2 0 4

3 1 4 5 3 1 3 5 3 0 2 6 2 9 16 3 0 9

4 1 2 7 4 1 1 6 4 2 2 6 4 12 19 4 2 3

5 1 1 8 5 1 2 6 5 2 2 8 5 15 22 5 1 3

6 1 1 9 6 2 3 9 6 4 6 8 9 18 26 6 4 4

7 1 2 11 7 2 1 10 7 6 1 9 9 21 30 7 0 4

8 1 2 13 8 2 5 15 8 6 3 12 9 24 40 8 0 10

9 1 2 13 9 1 3 15 9 6 1 13 11 27 41 9 2 1

10 1 3 13 10 4 7 15 10 2 8 13 18 30 41 10 7 0

11 1 4 13 11 1 8 15 11 8 3 16 20 33 44 11 2 3

12 2 6 13 12 1 9 15 12 8 1 17 23 36 45 12 3 1

13 6 1 14 13 4 13 15 13 1 9 17 28 39 46 13 5 1

14 1 7 14 14 13 1 16 14 1 10 17 30 42 47 14 2 1

15 7 1 15 15 1 14 16 15 2 12 17 33 45 48 15 3 1

16 7 4 19 16 1 15 16 16 12 1 18 34 48 53 16 1 5

17 2 9 19 17 15 1 17 17 1 13 18 37 51 54 17 3 1

18 9 1 20 18 15 1 18 18 3 16 18 40 54 56 18 3 2

19 1 10 20 19 1 16 18 19 16 2 20 42 57 58 19 2 2

20 10 4 24 20 2 18 18 20 16 3 23 44 60 65 20 2 7

21 2 12 24 21 1 19 18 21 2 18 23 49 63 65 21 5 0

T 9 12 12 24 T 12 19 9 18 T 9 18 12 23 49 65
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L I SWITZER M LANE L G HONEYCOMBE M MORTIMER L R HOPPER A CHAMBERS
POINTS FOR 12 J HULL K BALMFORTH 2 J SAWERS J GODFREY 2 A PHOTIOU B MILINKOVIC

3 K SAWERS F GAVRILOVSKI 3 A ROBB P GOULD 3 P LAKE S GOODING
POINTS AGAINST 9S L ROBINSON H SCHUSTER S C JARRETT J JAMIESON S K FORBES M HENNING

SHOTS FOR 12 SHOTS FOR 19 SHOTS FOR 18 SHOTS FOR 49

SHOTS AGAINST 24 SHOTS AGAINST 18 SHOTS AGAINST 23 SHOTS AGAINST 65

MARGIN -12 MARGIN 1 MARGIN -5 MARGIN -16

POINTS 0 POINTS 1 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 9 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 9 ENDS WON 30

ENDS LOST 12 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 12 ENDS LOST 33

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 5 4 WINNING STREAK 11 5 WINNING STREAK 4 3 HI SHOTS WON 7 10

LOSING STREAK 13 7 LOSING STREAK 9 3 LOSING STREAK 6 3 HI SHOTS LOST 9/10 3/8

HI SHOTS WON 0 0 HI SHOTS WON 8 2 HI SHOTS WON 7 2 3 X RINK WINS 7/10,5/21

HI SHOTS LOST 12 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 11 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 12 4 3 X RINK LOSSES 4/2,9/3,4/7,10/8

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 4

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 42.86% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 42.86% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 47.62%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V BERKELEY

DATE SATURDAY 17TH APRIL ROUND 6
GRADE 7 SECTION 2 VENUE WINDANG

RINK 9 RINK 10 RINK 11 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG BERKELEY

Ends
WINDANG BERKELEY

Ends
WINDANG BERKELEY WINDANG

V
BERKELEY

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 6 3 2 2 2

3 2 4 4 3 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 5 9 8 3 1 5

4 1 3 4 4 1 2 5 4 2 1 2 6 12 11 4 1 3

5 1 4 4 5 1 2 5 5 2 1 3 8 15 12 5 2 1

6 4 1 5 6 1 3 5 6 2 1 4 9 18 14 6 1 2

7 1 5 5 7 2 5 5 7 2 4 4 14 21 14 7 5 0

8 5 10 5 8 1 6 5 8 2 6 4 22 24 14 8 8 0

9 10 2 7 9 6 2 7 9 1 7 4 23 27 18 9 1 4

10 10 2 9 10 2 8 7 10 1 8 4 26 30 20 10 3 2

11 1 11 9 11 8 1 8 11 4 12 4 31 33 21 11 5 1

12 2 13 9 12 8 1 9 12 12 1 5 33 36 23 12 2 2

13 13 2 11 13 3 11 9 13 12 1 6 36 39 26 13 3 3

14 13 3 14 14 6 17 9 14 3 15 6 45 42 29 14 9 3

15 1 14 14 15 17 2 11 15 2 17 6 48 45 31 15 3 2

16 1 15 14 16 17 1 12 16 17 3 9 49 48 35 16 1 4

17 6 21 14 17 5 22 12 17 17 3 12 60 51 38 17 11 3

18 21 1 15 18 22 5 17 18 1 18 12 61 54 44 18 1 6

19 3 24 15 19 22 2 19 19 1 19 12 65 57 46 19 4 2

20 4 28 15 20 3 25 19 20 1 20 12 73 60 46 20 8 0

21 28 1 16 21 1 26 19 21 20 4 16 74 63 51 21 1 5

T 13 28 8 16 T 11 26 10 19 T 12 20 9 16 74 51
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L D ALLEN S HUNT L W SEARL J AQUILINA L S JONES D REID
POINTS FOR 102 R MONTGOMERY C AQUILINA 2 J NANCARROW D FRANKLIN 2 L TYRRELL R GALVIN

3 R BURTON E VAN ELSLAND 3 L SLATER L UNDERWOOD 3 J DOYLE N TEASDALE
POINTS AGAINST 0S P CABLE P HALES S J WOLTER T WILSON S R WOOD C VANNAVONG

SHOTS FOR 28 SHOTS FOR 26 SHOTS FOR 20 SHOTS FOR 74

SHOTS AGAINST 16 SHOTS AGAINST 19 SHOTS AGAINST 16 SHOTS AGAINST 51

MARGIN 12 MARGIN 7 MARGIN 4 MARGIN 23

POINTS 1 POINTS 1 POINTS 1 RINK POINTS 3

ENDS WON 13 ENDS WON 11 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 36

ENDS LOST 8 ENDS LOST 10 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 27

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 8 3 WINNING STREAK 9 2 WINNING STREAK 10 5 HI SHOTS WON 11 17

LOSING STREAK 5 2 LOSING STREAK 7 2 LOSING STREAK 6 2 HI SHOTS LOST 6 18

HI SHOTS WON 18 4 HI SHOTS WON 17 4 HI SHOTS WON 7 2 3 X RINK WINS 5/7,8/8,8/20

HI SHOTS LOST 7 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 5 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 10 3 3 X RINK LOSSES 0

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 61.90% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 52.38% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 57.14%



Hi Scores as of Round 6

Team Scores Amount Round Grade

Team

Lead 2nd 3rd Skip

Highest End Score

8 1 4 N GROGAN J WOLTER R JORDAN B BARDEN

8 3 3 P NESBITT A JARVIN W THIELE M PEARSON

Highest Shots For 39 3 2 P GROGAN S SPROD G BURBIDGE G STEVENS

Lowest Shots Against
7 4 2 D TYRRELL R HEAD G WALKER D DAVIES

7 6 4 D DAVIDSON G MCGARRY T STEWARD B BATTERSBY

Highest Margin 28 4 2 P GROGAN S SPROD G BURBIDGE G STEVENS

Highest Number of Ends Won
16 2 4 N GROGAN J JORDAN R JORDAN B BARDEN

16 4 2 D TYRRELL R HEAD G WALKER D DAVIES

Highest Winning Streak
18 SHOTS/8 ENDS 1 7 D ALLEN G LAWER R BURTON P CABLE

18 SHOTS/6 ENDS 3 2 P GROGAN S SPROD G BURBIDGE G STEVENS

Side Scores Amount Round Grade
Highest Shots For 78 3 3

Lowest Shots Against 40 6 4

Highest Margin 34 6 4

Highest Number of Ends Won

38 2 4

38 6 4
38 7 2


